Lynn Yilin Chai

Email: ychai@middlebury.edu / Tel: +1 (802) 989-8669 / Portfolio Website: www.lynnyilinchai.com
Senior at MiddIbury College, Double majoring in Economics and Film & Media Studies

Film Production

Midd2023 Graduation Video (In Progress) Co-Director / Producer / Co-Scriptwriter / VFX editor

I Have An Apple (2023)

Mixed Tongues (2023)

Hormonal (2023)

Max & Max (2022)

Chris Grace (2022)

Hyper Real (2022)

I Like to Kiss Scars (2022)

China Town (2022)

Four Stanzas of A Heartbreak (2021)
Nocturnal (2021)

Dear Buddha (2021)

Independent Photography / Video Project

Director / Producer / Editor / Art Design
Assistant Camera

Gaffer

Director of Photography / Producer

Director/ Producer / Assistant Camera / Editor
Sound Mixer

Director / Producer / Editor / Art Design
Director/ Producer / Assistant Camera / Editor
Director / Director of Photography / Editor
Director/ Scriptwriter / Editor

Director / Director of Photography / Editor

Middlebury, VT
Middlebury, VT
Middlebury, VT
Middlebury, VT
Middlebury, VT
Middlebury, VT
Middlebury, VT
Middlebury, VT
Middlebury, VT
Middlebury, VT
Middlebury, VT

Shanghai, China

Apple Orchard

2022 MegaMix

“Everything Everywhere All At Once”
Aespa| Next Level

Blackpink | How You Like That

2021 MegaMix

2020 MegaMix

Middlebury Express

Who Are You | Shae

Other Experiences

Photo Book Project | Digital Camera
Video Mashup

Vlog Project

Stage Mix Fan Video

Stage Mix Fan Video

Video Mashup

Video Mashup

Fan Video of Chungking Express

Character Analysis / Fan Video of Game of Thrones

2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020

2019

Middlebury Film & Media Culture Department
Course: Contemporary Documentary of Modern China (September, 2021 — January, 2022)

Instructor: Thomas Moran

Teaching Assistant / Technical Assistant

Middlebury, VT
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