## Lynn Yilin Chai

Email: <a href="mailto:ychai@middlebury.edu">ychai@middlebury.edu</a> / Tel: +1 (802) 989-8669 / Portfolio Website: <a href="www.lynnyilinchai.com">www.lynnyilinchai.com</a> Senior at Middlbury College, Double majoring in Economics and Film & Media Studies

## **Film Production**

Midd2023 Graduation Video (In Progress)	Co-Director / Producer / Co-Scriptwriter / VFX editor	Middlebury, VT
I Have An Apple (2023)	Director / Producer / Editor / Art Design	Middlebury, VT
Mixed Tongues (2023)	Assistant Camera	Middlebury, VT
Hormonal (2023)	Gaffer	Middlebury, VT
Max & Max (2022)	Director of Photography / Producer	Middlebury, VT
Chris Grace (2022)	Director/ Producer / Assistant Camera / Editor	Middlebury, VT
Hyper Real (2022)	Sound Mixer	Middlebury, VT
I Like to Kiss Scars (2022)	Director / Producer / Editor / Art Design	Middlebury, VT
China Town (2022)	Director/ Producer / Assistant Camera / Editor	Middlebury, VT
Four Stanzas of A Heartbreak (2021)	Director / Director of Photography / Editor	Middlebury, VT
Nocturnal (2021)	Director/ Scriptwriter / Editor	Middlebury, VT
Dear Buddha (2021)	Director / Director of Photography / Editor	Shanghai, China

## **Independent Photography / Video Project**

Apple Orchard	Photo Book Project   Digital Camera	2023
2022 MegaMix	Video Mashup	2022
"Everything Everywhere All At Once"	Vlog Project	2022
Aespa  Next Level	Stage Mix Fan Video	2022
Blackpink   How You Like That	Stage Mix Fan Video	2021
2021 MegaMix	Video Mashup	2021
2020 MegaMix	Video Mashup	2020
Middlebury Express	Fan Video of Chungking Express	2020
Who Are You   Shae	Character Analysis / Fan Video of Game of Thrones	2019

## **Other Experiences**

Middlebury Film & Media Culture Department

Teaching Assistant / Technical Assistant Middlebury, VT

Course: Contemporary Documentary of Modern China (September, 2021 — January, 2022)

Instructor: Thomas Moran